Individual Results: Canadian National and FireFit World Championships - Wildcard Thursday - Sep
25, 2024

Rank Last

Name

First
Name

Category: Chief

1

2
3
4

Lauer
Vovko
Cascioli
Schmidt

Martin
Sebastjan
Mike

Till

Category: Rookie

27
28
29

30

31

32

33

Manning

Bell

Land
Willis
Farmer
Shouldice
Michaels

Smith

Saulnier
Loor
Bonner
Maag
Acciaroli
Brydges
Nguyen
Matchett

Irwin
Friesen
Tyndall

Watson
Russell
McNeil
Linville
Barton
Connolly

Henderson

Case

Felsbourg

Brown
Barker
Hartnett
Reman

Crough

David
Mike

Hudson

Hunter
Shane

Adam
Evan
Caleb

Tyler
Carlos
Jesse
Brandon
Dominic
Brett
Tommy
Brady

Beau
Kyle
Brady

Luke
Brad
Dustin
Chris
Lisa
Ryan

Ava
Nikita
Lily
Molly

Robyn
Mikayla
Kennedy

Payton

Department

Cologne Fire Department
PGD Stara Cerkev

Hamilton Fire Department
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Unnau

Fredericton Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department

Lambton College

Lambton College
Big Sky Fire Department

Lambton College
CNL Whiteshell Labs
Calgary Fire Department

Fredericton Fire Department
Toronto Fire Services
Calgary Fire Department
Kitimat Fire Department
Saanich Fire Department
CNL Whiteshell Labs
Toronto Fire Services
Miramichi Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

CNL Whiteshell Labs

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

North Saanich Fire Department

CNL Whiteshell Labs
Draeger Safety

Warman Fire Department
Okotoks Fire Department
Iron Ore Company of Canada

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Penalty |

Team Name Status

FREDERICTON FD

Calgary Fire Department - Calgary

Fire 1

Lambton College - Fire School 1

Men
HYDRANT
HAMMER

II;/Ia(_:‘nrwlbton College - Fire School 1 HAMMER

CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Platoon STAIR

Calgary Fire Department - Calgary
Fire 1

FREDERICTON FD
Toronto Fire Services - A Team

CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Platoon
Toronto Fire Services - A Team
Miramichi Fire Department

STAIR

CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Platoon

CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Platoon

IRON ORE COMPANY - OVER 40

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Fleming College - Team Ice
Women

Fleming College Pre-Service BOX
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service BOX
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service BOX
Firefighters

Fleming College - Team Ice BOX &
Women STAIR

Bye or

Results \vilacard

01:29:13
01:33:21
01:43:80
01:47:20

01:29:80
01:30:19

01:31:00

01:32:06
01:34:84

01:36:07
01:39:70
01:39:81

01:39:84
01:41:74
01:42:59
01:45:35
01:46:88
01:47:54
01:54:88
01:58:24

02:00:97
02:03:05
02:14:56

02:17:77
02:17:80
02:22:69
02:25:13
02:36:78
02:38:05

02:40:15

02:44:88
03:12:61
03:14:00

03:14:47
03:22:30
03:22:99

03:34:99



34
35
36

Emond
Daigle
Spracklin

Danika
Leah
Emily

Category: Volunteer

18

19

20
21

22

23
24
25
26

27

28

29

Boos

Warzok

Metje

Vovko
Marchand
Gibson
Penner
Kennedy
smith
Darrow
Smith
Schmidt
Brazil
Matchett
Filali
Mackenzie

Bouffard

Gauthier

Swiderska

Watson
Linville

Falt

Connolly
Zseder
Capper
Debienne

Porter
St.Thomas

Emond

Devan

Soren

Magnus

Sebastjan
Rene
Chris
Myron
Shane
kyle
Caleb
Mitch
Till
Ronald
Brady

Faycal
Jeff

Patrick

René

Beata

Luke
Chris

Nicholas

Ryan
Mike
Sue

Scott

Robin
Emma

Danika

Iron Ore Company of Canada -

Iron Ore Company of Canada Team 10CC
Fredericton Fire Department

Conception Bay South Fire & DNF
Rescue

Hanna Fire Department

Freiwillige Feuerwehr Hardegsen/
Lichtenborn

Freiwillige Feuerwehr Osterode
am Harz

PGD Stara Cerkev

Syncrude Fire Department

Huron East Fire Department TARGET
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

Iron Ore Company of Canada -
Team IOCC

Iron Ore Company of Canada
Drumbheller Fire Department
Woodstock Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Unnau
Iron Ore Company of Canada IRON ORE COMPANY - OVER 40
Miramichi Fire Department Miramichi Fire Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada IRON ORE COMPANY - OVER 40
Mississippi Mills Fire Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada -

Iron Ore Company of Canada Team IOCC

Agnico-eagle Emergency

Response Team Meliadine STAIR
division

Ochotnicza Straz Pozarna

Bielawa

North Saanich Fire Department

Warman Fire Department

Lunenburg & District Fire
Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada IRON ORE COMPANY - OVER 40

Iron Ore Company of Canada IRON ORE COMPANY - OVER 40
Halton Hills Fire Department BOX
St Louis Fire Rescue

Iron Ore Company of Canada - BOX

Iron Ore Company of Canada Team IOCC

Cavan Monaghan Fire
Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada -

Iron Ore Company of Canada Team IOCC

03:51:78
03:54:62
00:00:00

01:22:41
01:23:51

01:29:24

01:33:21
01:34:03
01:34:23
01:42:59

01:44:15

01:45:05
01:45:40
01:46:88
01:47:20
01:51:47
01:58:24
01:59:81
02:03:73

02:10:38

02:15:20

02:15:67

02:17:77
02:25:13

02:37:44

02:38:05
02:43:27
03:06:05
03:09:84

03:16:00

03:26:41

03:51:78
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