Individual Results: Canadian National and FireFit World Championships - Wildcard Thursday - Sep 25, 2024

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard					
Category: Chief												
1	Lauer	Martin	Cologne Fire Department			01:29:13						
2	Vovko	Sebastjan	PGD Stara Cerkev			01:33:21						
3	Cascioli	Mike	Hamilton Fire Department			01:43:80						
4	Schmidt	Till	Freiwillige Feuerwehr Unnau			01:47:20						
Category: Rookie												
1	Manning	David	Fredericton Fire Department	FREDERICTON FD		01:29:80						
2	Bell	Mike	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire 1		01:30:19						
3	Land	Hudson	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School 1 Men		01:31:00						
4	Willis	Hunter	Lambton College		HYDRANT	01:32:06						
5	Farmer	Shane	Big Sky Fire Department		HAMMER	01:34:84						
6	Shouldice	Adam	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School 1 Men	HAMMER	01:36:07						
7	Michaels	Evan	CNL Whiteshell Labs	CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Platoon	STAIR	01:39:70						
8	Smith	Caleb	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire 1		01:39:81						
9	Saulnier	Tyler	Fredericton Fire Department	FREDERICTON FD		01:39:84						
10	Loor	Carlos	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - A Team		01:41:74						
11	Bonner	Jesse	Calgary Fire Department			01:42:59						
12	Maag	Brandon	Kitimat Fire Department			01:45:35						
13	Acciaroli	Dominic	Saanich Fire Department			01:46:88						
14	Brydges	Brett	CNL Whiteshell Labs	CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Platoon		01:47:54						
15	Nguyen	Tommy	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - A Team		01:54:88						
16	Matchett	Brady	Miramichi Fire Department	Miramichi Fire Department		01:58:24						
17	Irwin	Beau	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters		STAIR	02:00:97						
18	Friesen	Kyle	CNL Whiteshell Labs	CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Platoon		02:03:05						
19	Tyndall	Brady	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters			02:14:56						
20	Watson	Luke	North Saanich Fire Department			02:17:77						
21	Russell	Brad	CNL Whiteshell Labs	CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Platoon		02:17:80						
22	McNeil	Dustin	Draeger Safety			02:22:69						
23	Linville	Chris	Warman Fire Department			02:25:13						
24	Barton	Lisa	Okotoks Fire Department			02:36:78						
25	Connolly	Ryan	Iron Ore Company of Canada	IRON ORE COMPANY - OVER 40		02:38:05						
26	Henderson	Ava	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters		02:40:15						
27	Case	Nikita	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department		02:44:88						
28	Felsbourg	Lily	Lambton College			03:12:61						
29	Brown	Molly	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Ice Women		03:14:00						
30	Barker	Robyn	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	BOX	03:14:47						
31	Hartnett	Mikayla	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	BOX	03:22:30						
32	Reman	Kennedy	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	BOX	03:22:99						
33	Crough	Payton	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Ice Women	BOX & STAIR	03:34:99						

	34	Emond	Danika	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team IOCC		03:51:78					
	35	Daigle	Leah	Fredericton Fire Department	Team 1000		03:54:62					
		_		Conception Bay South Fire &		DNE						
	36	Spracklin	Emily	Rescue		DNF	00:00:00					
Category: Volunteer												
	1	Boos	Devan	Hanna Fire Department			01:22:41					
	2	Warzok	Sören	Freiwillige Feuerwehr Hardegsen/ Lichtenborn			01:23:51					
	3	Metje	Magnus	Freiwillige Feuerwehr Osterode am Harz			01:29:24					
	4	Vovko	Sebastjan	PGD Stara Cerkev			01:33:21					
	5	Marchand	Rene	Syncrude Fire Department			01:34:03					
	6	Gibson	Chris	Huron East Fire Department		TARGET	01:34:23					
	7	Penner	Myron	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office			01:42:59					
	8	Kennedy	Shane	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team IOCC		01:44:15					
	9	smith	kyle	Drumheller Fire Department			01:45:05					
	10	Darrow	Caleb	Woodstock Fire Department			01:45:40					
	11	Smith	Mitch	Drumheller Fire Department			01:46:88					
	12	Schmidt	Till	Freiwillige Feuerwehr Unnau			01:47:20					
	13	Brazil	Ronald	Iron Ore Company of Canada	IRON ORE COMPANY - OVER 40		01:51:47					
	14	Matchett	Brady	Miramichi Fire Department	Miramichi Fire Department		01:58:24					
	15	Filali	Fayçal	Iron Ore Company of Canada	IRON ORE COMPANY - OVER 40		01:59:81					
	16	Mackenzie	Jeff	Mississippi Mills Fire Department			02:03:73					
	17	Bouffard	Patrick	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team IOCC		02:10:38					
	18	Gauthier	René	Agnico-eagle Emergency Response Team Meliadine division		STAIR	02:15:20					
	19	Świderska	Beata	Ochotnicza Straż Pożarna Bielawa			02:15:67					
	20	Watson	Luke	North Saanich Fire Department			02:17:77					
	21	Linville	Chris	Warman Fire Department			02:25:13					
	22	Falt	Nicholas	Lunenburg & District Fire Department			02:37:44					
	23	Connolly	Ryan	Iron Ore Company of Canada	IRON ORE COMPANY - OVER 40		02:38:05					
	24	Zseder	Mike	Iron Ore Company of Canada	IRON ORE COMPANY - OVER 40		02:43:27					
	25	Capper	Sue	Halton Hills Fire Department		BOX	03:06:05					
	26	Debienne	Scott	St Louis Fire Rescue			03:09:84					
	27	Porter	Robin	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team IOCC	вох	03:16:00					
	28	St.Thomas	Emma	Cavan Monaghan Fire Department			03:26:41					
	29	Emond	Danika	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team IOCC		03:51:78					